SECL Coal Status Report for the month of December 2022

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date SECL SFCL . SECL S_EC'- . SECL S_Ec'- _ SECL SEC_" : SECL SEC_I- . SECL SFCL _ coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+gth i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y= V+W+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 7817 0 7817 0 7817 0 7817 0 6633 0 6633 0 6633 0 6633 0 323177 0 323177 2580 39% 28%
2 0 24329 0 24329 0 32145 0 32145 0 9016 0 9016 0 15649 0 15649 0 338489 0 338489 754 8% 8%
3 0 12200 0 12200 0 44345 0 44345 0 9567 0 9567 0 25216 0 25216 0 341122 0 341122 0 0% 0%
4 0 16338 0 16338 0 60683 0 60683 0 9640 0 9640 0 34856 0 34856 0 347820 0 347820 0 0% 0%
5 0 15616 0 15616 0 76300 0 76300 0 8926 0 8926 0 43782 0 43782 0 354510 0 354510 0 0% 0%
6 0 20125 0 20125 0 96425 0 96425 0 9503 0 9503 0 53285 0 53285 0 365133 0 365133 0 0% 0%
7 0 23666 0 23666 0 120090 0 120090 0 9322 0 9322 0 62607 0 62607 0 379476 0 379476 0 0% 0%
8 0 23850 0 23850 0 143941 0 143941 0 8825 0 8825 0 71432 0 71432 0 394502 0 394502 0 0% 0%
9 0 8102 0 8102 0 152042 0 152042 0 9315 0 9315 0 80747 0 80747 0 393288 0 393288 0 0% 0%
10 0 3926 0 3926 0 155969 0 155969 0 9739 0 9739 0 90486 0 90486 0 387475 0 387475 0 0% 0%
11 0 11559 0 11559 0 167528 0 167528 0 9836 0 9836 0 100322 0 100322 0 389199 0 389199 0 0% 0%
12 0 8068 0 8068 0 175596 0 175596 0 8703 0 8703 0 109025 0 109025 0 388564 0 388564 0 0% 0%
13 0 19847 0 19847 0 195443 0 195443 0 15578 0 15578 0 124603 0 124603 0 392833 0 392833 0 0% 0%
14 0 12129 0 12129 0 207572 0 207572 0 15793 0 15793 0 140396 0 140396 0 389169 0 389169 0 0% 0%
15 0 8210 0 8210 0 215782 0 215782 0 16321 0 16321 0 156717 0 156717 0 381058 0 381058 0 0% 0%
16 0 465800 0 465800 0 19785 0 19785 0 235567 0 235567 0 17374 0 17374 0 174091 0 174091 0 383469 0 383469 0 0% 0%
17 0 11767 0 11767 0 247334 0 247334 0 18035 0 18035 0 192126 0 192126 0 377201 0 377201 0 0% 0%
18 0 24255 0 24255 0 271590 0 271590 0 16029 0 16029 0 208155 0 208155 0 385428 0 385428 0 0% 0%
19 0 39998 0 39998 0 311588 0 311588 0 15146 0 15146 0 223301 0 223301 0 410280 0 410280 0 0% 0%
20 0 24354 0 24354 0 335942 0 335942 0 16213 0 16213 0 239514 0 239514 0 418421 0 418421 0 0% 0%
21 0 20031 0 20031 0 355973 0 355973 0 16131 0 16131 0 255645 0 255645 0 422321 0 422321 0 0% 0%
22 0 12213 0 12213 0 368186 0 368186 0 16760 0 16760 0 272405 0 272405 0 417774 0 417774 0 0% 0%
23 0 28142 0 28142 0 396328 0 396328 0 17588 0 17588 0 289993 0 289993 0 428328 0 428328 0 0% 0%
24 0 20093 0 20093 0 416421 0 416421 0 16610 0 16610 0 306603 0 306603 0 431811 0 431811 0 0% 0%
25 0 12145 0 12145 0 428566 0 428566 0 17078 0 17078 0 323681 0 323681 0 426878 0 426878 0 0% 0%
26 0 28067 0 28067 0 456633 0 456633 0 15721 0 15721 0 339402 0 339402 0 439224 0 439224 0 0% 0%
27 0 16110 0 16110 0 472743 0 472743 0 16158 0 16158 0 355560 0 355560 0 439176 0 439176 0 0% 0%
28 0 16316 0 16316 0 489059 0 489059 0 17718 0 17718 0 373278 0 373278 0 437774 0 437774 0 0% 0%
29 0 7827 0 7827 0 496886 0 496886 0 17079 0 17079 0 390357 0 390357 0 428522 0 428522 0 0% 0%
30 0 23542 0 23542 0 520428 0 520428 0 15327 0 15327 0 405684 0 405684 0 436737 0 436737 0 0% 0%
31 0 24284 0 24284 0 544712 0 544712 0 16746 0 16746 0 422430 0 422430 0 444275 0 444275 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.12.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 321994 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 3333 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL Page 1 of 2
3 Coal allocation for the month of December 2022 from SECL- 231000 MT, NCL- 205000 MT,CCL Flexi- 20000 MT.




Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of December 2022

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL

% Usage of alternate

Date conLTr::Tiz: cfc; a:l the sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total . SECL coal
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r 3 t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2580 2580 0 0 2580 2580 0 0 754 754 6633 39% 28%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 754 754 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 9016 8% 8%
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 9567 0% 0%
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 9640 0% 0%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 8926 0% 0%
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 9503 0% 0%
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 9322 0% 0%
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 8825 0% 0%
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 9315 0% 0%
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 9739 0% 0%
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 9836 0% 0%
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 8703 0% 0%
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 15578 0% 0%
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 15793 0% 0%
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 16321 0% 0%
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 17374 0% 0%
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 18035 0% 0%
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 16029 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 15146 0% 0%
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 16213 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 16131 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 16760 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 17588 0% 0%
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 16610 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 17078 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 15721 0% 0%
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 16158 0% 0%
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 17718 0% 0%
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 17079 0% 0%
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 15327 0% 0%
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3334 3334 0 0 0 0 16746 0% 0%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.12.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 321994 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 3333 MT. Page 2 of 2




SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance ;
Alternate Sources' |% Usage of alternate
Month SECL SEC.L - SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL - SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
. (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total for the month SECL coal
(Run-of-Mine) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed)
GCV Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal)

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
Apr-22 0 499900 0 499900 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 341774 0 341774 99931 24% 19%
May-22 0 528000 0 528000 0 473452 0 473452 0 1010253 0 1010253 0 452423 0 452423 0 877154 0 877154 0 362803 0 362803 96542 21% 18%
Jun-22 0 664000 0 664000 0 457718 0 457718 0 1467971 0 1467971 0 450378 0 450378 0 1327532 0 1327532 0 370143 0 370143 77897 17% 15%
Jul-22 0 512000 0 512000 0 539352 0 539352 0 2007323 0 2007323 0 444074 0 444074 0 1771606 0 1771606 0 465421 0 465421 60146 14% 12%
Aug-22 0 385000 0 385000 0 446277 0 446277 0 2453600 0 2453600 0 485887 0 485887 0 2257493 0 2257493 0 425811 0 425811 80390 17% 14%
Sep-22 0 497000 0 497000 0 384377 0 384377 0 2837977 0 2837977 0 516157 0 516157 0 2773649 0 2773649 0 294032 0 294032 3683 1% 1%
Oct-22 0 476000 0 476000 0 410940 0 410940 0 3248917 0 3248917 0 480176 0 480176 0 3253825 0 3253825 0 224796 0 224796 0 0% 0%
Nov-22 0 449000 0 449000 0 450907 0 450907 0 3699824 0 3699824 0 353710 0 353710 0 3607535 0 3607535 0 321993 0 321993 2631 1% 1%
Dec-22 0 465800 0 465800 0 544712 0 544712 0 4244536 0 4244536 0 422430 0 422430 0 4029965 0 4029965 0 444275 0 444275 3334 1% 1%
Jan-23
Feb-23
Mar-23

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Monthly Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL
% Usage of alternate
Month conLTr:c;):tiz: cfc; arlthe sources' coal w.r.t. Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total month SECL coal
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 11842 11842 424731 24% 19%
May-22 0 3852 0 3852 0 3852 84701 88552 0 3852 196473 200325 0 0 96542 96542 0 0 196473 196473 0 3852 0 3852 452423 21% 18%
Jun-22 0 52828 0 52828 0 41918 32127 74045 0 45769 228601 274370 0 45769 32127 77897 0 45769 228601 274370 0 0 0 0 450378 17% 15%
Jul-22 0 50000 0 50000 0 38000 41036 79036 0 83770 269637 353406 0 38000 22146 60146 0 83770 250747 334516 0 0 18890 18890 444074 14% 12%
Aug-22 0 38000 0 38000 0 38053 23447 61500 0 121823 293084 414906 0 38053 42337 80390 0 121823 293084 414906 0 0 0 0 485887 17% 14%
Sep-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 3683 3683 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 3683 3683 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 516157 1% 1%
Oct-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 480176 0% 0%
Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 2631 2631 0 121823 299398 421221 0 0 3334 3334 353710 1% 1%
Dec-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 3334 3334 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 0 0 422430 1% 1%
Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




